

CP Broadcasting Corporation

WBOB 7235 Bonneval Road Jacksonville, FL 32256

Protect Freedom PAC Protect Freedom PAC Sponsor: Product:

WBOB-AM Order Confirmation

0892-001

OrderID:

26405005 Salem Media Group Broadcast Month Detail Notarized Affidavit 7/27/2020 - 8/23/2020 AccountRep: Estimate/PO:

BillingCycle: InvoiceType: Run Dates: Items Ordered:

\$4,925.00 -\$738.75 \$4,186.25 -Agency Commission: Net Amount: Ordered Amount:

Scheduled Station(s): WBOB Protect Freedom PAC

Printed 8/4/2020 3:33:56 PM

SALEM RADIO NETWORK 6400 NORTH BELTLINE ROAD SUITE 210 IRVING, TX 75063

Page 1 9,000,00 3,000,00 480,00 125,00 300,00 4,925.00 **Total Cost** 60.00 60.00 32.00 25.00 25.00 25.00 Hem Cost õ 드여왕한다한 Q3-2020 Copy ID 0892-1 0892-1 0892-1 0892-1 0892-1 Avail 000 Description Spot to the spot of the spot o 888888 Length Week Totel Sep-20 ∷იწააა Š oσ Sat Ï 4,925.00 Ē Wed 90,1 - v) MoM មា Aug-20 06:00 AM - 10:00 AM 06:00 AM 10:00 AM 06:00 AM 10:00 AM 06:00 AM 06:00 AM 06:00 AM 06:00 AM 06:00 AM 07:00 PM Run Times 0.00 Run Weeks All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks All Weeks Broadcast Month Projected Billing: Jul-20 773072020 - 8/222020 8/17/2020 - 8/23/2020 8/32020 - 8/16/2020 7/30/2020 - 8/16/2020 8/10/2020 - 8/16/2020 7/27/2020 - 8/9/2020 Run Dates 588886

SALENCE National sector 8 Bettime Read - Seate 219, from g. TX 75:05:3

Salem Radio Network 6400 N Beltline Rd Suite 210 Irving, TX 75063

Insertion Contract Revision

Page 4

Read CAR

Order 2

		26405005	,- -	•	4	•
Advertiser	Ptofluxt	Date	Time		Sture	Fnd
Protect Freedom PAC	Political Issue	7/29/20	10:56AM		7/27/20	8/23/20
Salesperson	Sutesperior Phone 2	Велич				
Kathleen Bensi	(614)899-6800					
Sales Office	SQCBS)					
SMR	Strategic Media Placement					

Product Protection: *PoliticaLissue

- inc	Vehicle	Days & Times	.f.	त्या 🖓	Aug	100 A	201	an/	Sep	d) _N	Sep	8.	Oct	Oct	00	Tettal	53	(ait	Extended
		50 51 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	f;	er,	9	5	Ä	77	ŗ	• †	;- F-1	X	ч.	2	2	CHR.		Rate	Fatal
-	WBOB-AM	0, 0, 0, 5, 6, 0, 0 64M-164M							WITH THE PARTY OF		Andreas Additional Control of the Co					#	8	60.00	660
	VBOB-AM	5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 6				ယ											8	60.00	390
	WBOB-AM	5 5 5 5 0 0		52	52											99	8	60.00	3000
	WBOB-AM	0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 0 6 0	ιn	ις	ιΩ											 .t	8	32.00	480
	WBOB-AM	0 0 0 0 0 0 5			'n											ري د	8	25.00	22
	WBOB-AM	0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6	ယ	ω												12	8	25.00	300
	Totals		22	99	83	ဇ										8			
		Weekly Units	22	Ж	88	છ	٥	ø	0	0	0	0	0	٥	0	8			
		Weekly Gross \$	970	1810	1785	380	0	0	0	G	G	c	¢	c	c :				3001

	Air Time Total Gross:	ss: \$4,925.00	Agency Commissio	\$738.75	Total Net:	\$4,186.25
revision 7/29/20- rates adjusted					ORDER OF THE CONTROL	
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1						

SMR'S APPLICABLE COMMISSION WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM THE TOTAL NET AMOUNT Order is Broadcast Calendar Billing. Please email signed insertion to insertions@smradio.com

With approval of salesperson, make goods within flight only.

All orders require affidavits showing date and time spots aired, isci code, po# and/or estimate number.

爭

Name

Accepted for Salam Radio Network;

Accepted for Producer or Station: Мате

ISSUE (Non-candidate) ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT FORM

, Strategic Media Placement	, hereby request station time as fo	llows: See Order for proposed		
schedule and charges. See Invoic	e for actual schedule and charges	•		
Check one:				
(1) a legally qualified candidate for issue of public importance (e.g., he subject of controversy or discussions)	elating to any political matter of national or federal office; (2) an election to federa ealth care legislation, IRS tax code, etc.); of ion at the national level. essage relating to any political matter of	al office; (3) a national legislative or (4) a political issue that is the		
ALL QUES	TIONS/BLOCKS MUST BE CON	MPLETED		
Station time requested by: Strategic Media	Placement			
Agency name: Strategic Media Placement				
Address: 7669 Stagers Loop, Delaware OH				
Contact: Hartwell Marable P	hone number: 704-201-5500	Email: hartwell@strategeicmediaplaceme		
Name of advertiser/sponsor (list entity's for committees) with no acronyms; name mus		ral Election Commission [for federal		
Name: Protect Freedom PAC		-		
Address: 1445 New York Ave. NW Washington DC, 20005				
Contact: Mike Blundo Phone number: Email:				
Station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity.				
List ALL of the chief executive officers or members of the executive committee or board of directors or other governing group(s) of the advertiser/sponsor (Use separate page if necessary.): Mike Biundo, Executive Officer				
By signing below, advertiser/sponsor representative committee and board of directors		executive officers, members of the		
If ad refers to a federal candidate(s) or federal election, list ALL of the following:				
Name(s) of every candidate referred to: Kat Cammack				
Office(s) sought by such candidate(s) (no acronyms or abbreviations): Florida 3rd Congressional District				
Date of election: 8,18,20				
Clearly identify EVERY political matter of ad (no acronyms); use separate page if no	national importance referred to in the ecessary:	√ N/A		

THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINATION ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING. The advertiser/sponsor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the station for any damages or liability, including reasonable attorney's fees, which may arise from the broadcast of the above-requested advertisement(s). For the above-requested ad(s), the advertiser/sponsor also agrees to prepare a script, transcript or tape, which will be delivered to the station by the log deadlines outlined in the station's disclosure statement. Station Representative Advertiser/Sponsor Digitally signed by Hartwell Marable Date: 2020.07.28 09:05:49 -04'00' Signature: Signature: Hartwell Marable Name: Hartwell Marable Name: Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time: 7.28.20 TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY Date ad received: . No Ad submitted to station? Yes Note: Must have separate PB-19 forms (or the equivalent, e.g., addendums) for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy). If only one officer, executive committee member or director is listed above, station should ask the advertiser/sponsor in writing if there are any other officers, executive committee members or directors, maintain records of inquiry and update this form if additional officers, members or directors are provided. Disposition: Accepted Accepted IN PART (e.g., ad not received to determine content)* Rejected - provide reason (optional): *Upload partially accepted form, then promptly upload updated final form when complete. Date and nature of follow-ups, if any: Contract #: 244 0500. Date Received/Requested: Station Call Letters: WBOD Run Start and End Dates: Station Location: Est. #: 30-8123120 Jacksonnile For national issue ads only (not required for state/local issue ads): Upload order, this disclosure form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other material reflecting this transaction to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, the rates charged and the classes of time purchased (including date, time, class of time and reasons for any make-goods or rebates) or attach separately. If station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generated, the name of a contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures" folder in the OPIF.

Salem Media Representatives To: Chesapeake-Portsmouth Bro. WRJ101

Invoice No. 930-26405005-1

Date 07/29/2020

Description KAT-WBOB Order 26405005

Check Number: Date:

9300040659 August 5, 2020

Discount \$0.00

Amount \$3,349.00

Paid Amount S3,349.00

TOTALS:

THE STANTANT OF THE STANTANT O

Wells Fargo Bank N.A.

56-382/412

MEDIA GROUP. Salem Media Representatives

4880 Santa Rosa Rd. Camarillo, CA 93012 SMR #930

SALEMO

\$3,349.00

\$0.00

53,349.00

9300040659

AMOUNT

\$3,349.00

VOID IF NOT CASHED IN 90 DAYS August 5, 2020 DATE

Security Features Included 🕘 Details on base

TITO SIGNATURES REQUIRED IF OVER SLAW

Chesapeake-Portsmouth Broadcasting Corp

Three Thousand Three Hundred Forty Nine Dollars and 00 Cents

PAY TO THE ORDER OF:

WMUV, WBOB, WPMH, WLES, WTIZ, WHKT, WSOS 2202 Joliff Road

Cheesapeake, VA 23321

A COLUMN

